
!(

14

05

07

09

01

03

10

02

06

04

11

08

(2735) - GOLONDRINAS

(1700) - 5337 QUITO

(500) - 1303 FRANCISCO BEIRO

(290) - 1112 BATALLA DE MAIPU

(335) - 1130 BENITO LYNCH(340) - 1132 ALMTE BROWN(345) - 1134 JUAN B AMBROSETTI

(350) - 1136 JOSE HERNANDEZ

(330) - 1128 ALFREDO L PALACIOS

(315) - 1122 FELIPE LLAVALLOL

(1680) - 5329 VIENA

(1675) - 5325 VALENTIN ALSINA

(1690) - 5333 BUENOS AIRES

(1665) - 5321 ALBERTI

(1660) - 5319 JUAN CRUZ VARELA

(1885) - ALONDRAS

(165
5) -

 531
7 M

ANUEL TRELLE
S

(99
996

) - P
ASIL

LO

(240) - 1092 YATASTO

(305) - 1118 PASO DE LOS PATOS

(220) - 1086 MIRAFLORES

(315) - 1122 FELIPE LLAVALLOL

(295) - 1114 PASO DE LOS ANDES

(250) - 1096 CNL BOGADO

(625) - 1345 GUATEMALA

(260) - 1100 EL CALLAO

(265) - 1102 PASO DE USPALLATA

(260) - 1100 EL CALLAO

(270) - 1104 YAPEYU

(265) - 1102 PASO DE USPALLATA

(1515) - 5144 TRIUNVIRATO

(245) - 1094 SOLDADO BAIGORRIA

(30
25)

 - S
IMBRON

(250) - 1096 CNL BOGADO

(280) - 1108 BATALLA DE CHACABUCO

(290) - 1112 BATALLA DE MAIPU

(245) - 1094 SOLDADO BAIGORRIA

(99960) - HUELLA

(580) - 1331 AMERICA

(565) - 1327 ESTEBAN GOMEZ

(275) - 1106 COMBATE DE SAN LORENZO

(520) - 1311 BENJAMIN SEAVER

(540) - 1319 MARTIN FIERRO

(600) - 1337 ECUADOR

(270) - 1104 YAPEYU

(560) - 1325 BEAUCHEFF

(565) - 1327 ESTEBAN GOMEZ

(550) - 1321 FRAY LUIS BELTRAN

(555) - 1323 FRAGATA HEROINA

(625) - 1345 GUATEMALA

(620) - 1343 BOLIVIA

(505) - 1
305 ALFEREZ SOBRAL

(305) - 1118 PASO DE LOS PATOS

(585) - 1333 RCA ARGENTINA

(605) - 1339 URUGUAY

(260) - 1100 EL CALLAO

(515) - 1309 RICARDO ROJAS

(525) - 1313 LUIS VERNET

(640) - 1351 CANADA
(375) - 124 EL PLUMERILLO

(270) - 1104 YAPEYU

(530) - 1315 PABLO AREGUATI

(265) - 1102 PASO DE USPALLATA

(650) - 1355 HAITI

(26
90

) - 
DI

AG
 9 

DE
 M

AR
ZO

(535) - 1317 PALPA

(1650) - 5313 11 DE SETIEMBRE

(57
0) -

 13
29 

CUZC
O

(225) - 1088 FALUCHO

(2961) - R
UISEÑOR

(600) - 1337 ECUADOR

(510) - 1307 JOSE DE SAN MARTIN

(635) - 1
349 ESTADOS UNIDOS

(540) - 1319 MARTIN FIERRO

(240) - 1092 YATASTO

(295) - 1114 PASO DE LOS ANDES

(99
94

5) 
- C

UR
SO

 D
E A

GU
A

(520) - 1311 BENJAMIN SEAVER

(280) - 1108 BATALLA DE CHACABUCO

(275) - 1106 COMBATE DE SAN LORENZO

(660) - 1
359 COLOMBIA

(290) - 1112 BATALLA DE MAIPU

(65) - 103 EDMUNDO D AMICIS

(550) - 1321 FRAY LUIS BELTRAN

(535) - 1317 PALPA

(530) - 1315 PABLO AREGUATI

(535) - 1317 PALPA

(595) - 1335 PERU

(530) - 1315 PABLO AREGUATI

(525) - 1313 LUIS VERNET

(515) - 1309 RICARDO ROJAS

(555) - 1323 FRAGATA HEROINA

(560) - 1325 BEAUCHEFF

(565) - 1327 ESTEBAN GOMEZ

(510) - 1307 JOSE DE SAN MARTIN

(550) - 1321 FRAY LUIS BELTRAN

(295) - 1114 PASO DE LOS ANDES

(575) - 1329 LUIS PIEDRABUENA

(500) - 1303 FRANCISCO BEIRO

(565) - 1
327 ESTEBAN GOMEZ

(560) - 1
325 BEAUCHEFF

(580) - 1331 AMERICA

(595) - 1335 PERU

(605) - 1339 URUGUAY

(620) - 1343 BOLIVIA

(585) - 1333 RCA ARGENTINA

(2910) - PADRE STOPPLER

(600) - 1337 ECUADOR

(485) - 1299 HIPOLITO BOUCHARD

(615) - 1341 COSTA RICA

(465) - 1289 GRL SOLER

(23
60

) - 
DIA

G 1
43

 CU
ZC

O

(280) - 1108 BATALLA DE CHACABUCO

(285) - 1110 SUDAMERICA

(23
65

) - 
DIA

G 
14

4 9
 DE

 M
AR

ZO

(2880) - MOQUEHUA

(555) - 1
323 FRAGATA HEROINA

(290) - 1112 BATALLA DE MAIPU

(275) - 1106 COMBATE DE SAN LORENZO

(350) - 1136 JOSE HERNANDEZ

(1510) - 5142 VENTURA COLL

(330) - 1128 ALFREDO L PALACIOS

(285) - 1110 SUDAMERICA

(345) - 1134 JUAN B AMBROSETTI

(1500) - 5138 12 DE OCTUBRE

(315) - 1122 FELIPE LLAVALLOL

(1505) - 5140 PRES QUINTANA

(335) - 1130 BENITO LYNCH

(305) - 1118 PASO DE LOS PATOS

(325) - 1126 NICOLAS MASCARDI

(325) - 1126 NICOLAS MASCARDI

(320) - 1124 CURA BROCHERO

(325) - 1126 NICOLAS MASCARDI

(3045) - YERMOLI

(320) - 1124 CURA BROCHERO

(340) - 1132 ALMTE BROWN

(320) - 1124 CURA BROCHERO

(330) - 1128 ALFREDO L PALACIOS

(335) - 1130 BENITO LYNCH

(580) - 1331 AMERICA

(585) - 1333 RCA ARGENTINA

(2190) - CALLE S/N

(2375) - DIAG 178 SEGUI, JUAN F.

(99
94

5) 
- C

UR
SO

 DE
 AG

UA

(2185) - CALLE S/N

(280) - 1108 BATALLA DE CHACABUCO

(2340) - DIAG 137 FRAY L BOLANOS

(2375) - DIAG 178 SEGUI, JUAN F.

(19
00

) - 
AV

. E
VA

 DU
AR

TE
 D

E P
ER

ON

(2375) - DIAG 178 SEGUI, JUAN F.

(99
945

) - 
CU

RS
O D

E A
GU

A

(99950) - A
LAMBRADO

(99920) - FFCC BELGRANO

(99
94

5) 
- C

UR
SO

 DE
 AG

UA

(99950) - ALAMBRADO

002

005

004

013

009

951

005

008

008

002

010

002

949

003

001

002

011
002

006

005

001

008

002

009

011

008

008

003

005

010

008

004
005

004

004

006

013

003

003

006

011

009

019

012

002

004

011

007

001

006

007

008

006

010

005

014

004

954

012

001

944

001

014

002

009

003

952

009

005

002 001

008

001

004

011

007

004

005

006

013

001

015

005

001

947

950

010

003

003

012

006

003

005

007

001

953

954

009

003

008

009 010

955

006

007

007

006

007

006

007

956

003

011

008

009

007

007

004

015

012

003

002

016

005

018

957

945

010

004

001

002

007

004

006

017

020

021

Centro
comunitario
las suricatas

VIRGEN
DE ITATI

CANCHA DE
FUTBOL

RAMPA DE
SKATE

VILLA

IGLESIA NUESTRA
SEÑORA DE LOURDES

ESCUELA NSTRA
SRA DE LOURDES

VILLA

JARDIN DE
INFANTES
ARDILLITA

CANCHA DE
FUTBOL

SALA DE ATENCION
PRIMARIA DE SALUD

ESCUELA N° 30

ESCUELA N°20

CANCHA DE
FUTBOL

PLAZA DEL
TANQUE DE

TIERRAS ALTAS

VILLA

CENTRO DE RECREACION
INFANTIL MUNICIPAL UNIDAD

FUNCIONAL
DE SALUD

IGLESIA

PLAZA EL OMBU

IGLESIA
EVANGELICA PENTECOSTAL

Y MISIONERA

ROTONDA
GRAND
BOURG

ASOCIACION CIVIL
TIERRAS ALTAS

PLAZOLETA

PLAZA

POLIDEPORTIVO

IGLESIA EVANGELICA
PENTECOSTAL Y MISIONERA

VILLA

COLEGIO JOSE
INGENIEROS

PLAZA LA
ESTRELLITA

SALON DEL REINO
DE LOS TESTIGOS

DE JEHOVA

ESCUELA
INCORPORADA

MARIANO MORENO

CAPILLA
SAN JOSE

IGLESIA

TANQUE DE
TIERRAS

ALTAS

ESTACION
TIERRAS

ALTAS

CONSULTORIOS
MEDICOSPLAZA ARA

GRAL.
BELGRANO

Provincia:

Partido:

Municipio:

Localidad:

BUENOS AIRES

MALVINAS ARGENTINAS515

Jefe de Fracción

Fracción: 14

06

0515 MALVINAS ARGENTINAS

Ü

JOSE C. PAZ

MALVINAS
ARGENTINAS

TIGRE

PILAR

ESCOBAR

SAN MIGUEL

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

3031

32

33
34

1516

17 18

19

01

05
06

07

02

03

08

09
1020

21

04

11
12

1314

0 500 1,000250
Meters

Límite de Fracción

Límite de Radio
Ferrocarril
Curso de Agua
Viviendas Colectivas

Referencias
Detalle de Ubicación de la Fracción

515 MALVINAS ARGENTINAS


